ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-SEVENTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Own

TUESDAY, 8:00 AM

Regular Session
Bill Own Amendment
FEBRUARY 17, 2009

Bill
SB342

SB180
SB307
SB235

SB255

SB79
SB304

HB1040

Sponsor
H. Wilkins

G. Jeffress
T. Smith
Elliott

Teague

D. Johnson
Crumbly

D. Creekmore
(D. Johnson)

Amendment
Number Committee

1

1

1

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE



