ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SEVENTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment TUESDAY, 8:00 AM FEBRUARY 17, 2009

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB342	H. Wilkins	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB180	G. Jeffress	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
SB307	T. Smith	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB235	Elliott	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
SB255	Teague	1	TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB79	D. Johnson	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB304	Crumbly	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
HB1040	D. Creekmore (D. Johnson)	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE